
03
62

 6
/2

02
1 

©
 P

ub
lic

 H
ea

lth
 S

co
tla

nd
 2

02
1 

Example text messages

Text 1

Dear [patient’s name], 
we are contacting you 
to remind you that your 
smear test is overdue. 
Please phone the surgery 
to make an appointment or 
to discuss any questions or 
concerns you have about 
the test.

Text 2

Dear [patient’s name], 
we are contacting you to 
remind you that you have 
a smear test appointment 
tomorrow at [insert time]. 

Thank you to NHS Greater Glasgow and Clyde, Glasgow City Health and Social Care Partnership 
and Cancer Research UK (CRUK) who developed the following example text messages.  

You could use text messages like these as a reminder to anyone who is overdue a smear or has 
an appointment booked.


